
Charlotte HS
378 State Street    Charlotte, MI  48813
School Phone: 517-541-5160      Home Phone:      Fax: 517-541-5165      staffod@charlottenet.org

Superintendent
Mark Rosekrans

Principal
Bill Barnes

Vice Principal
Sharee Burdick

Athletic Director
Dan Stafford

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Aug. 18 @ Bath High School (Bath
Tournament)

Bath High School 9:00AM

Tuesday Aug. 29 @ Quad @ ER Quad @ ER 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 06 Haslett HS Charlotte HS 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 13 Waverly High School Charlotte HS 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 16 Charlotte Invite Charlotte HS 9:00AM
Monday Sep. 18 @ Mason HS (Mason) Mason HS (Mason) 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 20 @ St. Johns High School St. Johns High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 27 Dewitt HS Charlotte HS 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 04 @ Haslett HS Haslett HS 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 09 @ Waverly High School Waverly High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 11 Mason HS (Mason) Charlotte HS 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 12 @ NW TRI NW TRI 5:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 18 St. Johns High School Charlotte HS 6:00PM
Friday Oct. 20 @ Eaton Rapids High School Eaton Rapids High School 5:00PM
Monday Oct. 23 @ Perry High School Perry High School 6:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 25 @ Dewitt HS Dewitt HS 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 30 OPEN DATE (Districts) Charlotte HS 6:00PM
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